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XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

SUN 13 DEC 2009
15:00

Wuxi

Match No: 81

President's Cup Group PC I

Spectators: 25

THA  24 - 32  CGO
(11 - 12) (13 - 20)

Referees: CHEN S  /  LU M (CHN)

THA - Thailand
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 LOKAM Keeratika 55:37

2 WONGMAK Thippawan 1 12:47

3 SIPAK Jitthita 1/3 33 0/1 0/1 1/1 4 2 1 38:28

4 SILA Vanpen 0/1 0 0/1 2 9:16

5 MEEPHIAN Taweeporn 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 1 48:10

6 PHONSEN Jatuporn 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 2 1 1 60:00

7 CHAWDORN Nantiya 0/2 0 0/2 2 2 20:48

8 THANAWAT Pattarasiri 10/14 71 1/2 1/4 6/6 2/2 6 1 1 50:44

9 NONTAWONGSKULSIRI Preeyapat 4:23

10 PANYIM Soonyakan 5/12 42 0/1 4/10 1/1 2 2 33:46

11 NONGRUEANG Panida 1 1 21:32

12 SUPHASANAN Nattha 4/8 50 1/1 0/4 2/2 1/1 1 8 49:52

13 SAWATPON Wongduean 1/1 100 1/1 14:37

15 BOONNAM Ponpimon

Bench/Team

24/46 52 2/5 1/4 5/21 6/6 6/6 4/4 10 25 4 0 3 2 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 LOKAM Keeratika 9/39 23 6/16 38 2/4 50 1/5 20 0/2 0 0/6 0 0/6 0

Totals 9/41 22 6/18 33 2/4 50 1/5 20 0/2 0 0/6 0 0/6 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 2 3 0 0 0 5 40

Wing Shots 1 3 0 0 0 4 25

9m Shots 5 13 0 0 3 21 24

7m Shots 6 0 0 0 n/a 6 100

Fast Breaks 6 0 0 0 0 6 100

Breakthroughs 4 0 0 0 0 4 100

Totals 24 19 0 0 3 46 52

Number of Attacks: 68, Scoring Efficiency: 35%
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THA  24 - 32  CGO
(11 - 12) (13 - 20)

Referees: CHEN S  /  LU M (CHN)

THA - Thailand

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 WONGMAK T 3 SIPAK J

1/1

0/2

4 SILA V

0/1

5 MEEPHIAN T

2/2

6 PHONSEN J

0/1

0/1 1/1

7 CHAWDORN N

0/2

8 THANAWAT P

1/1 0/1

1/2

4/4 0/1 4/4

1-Blocked

9 NONTAWONGSKULSIRI 10 PANYIM S

0/1 0/1

1/2

1/1 0/2 3/3

2-Blocked

11 NONGRUEANG P 12 SUPHASANAN N

1/3 0/1

2/3 1/1

13 SAWATPON W

1/1

15 BOONNAM P

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/2 2/9 0/1

1/2 2/4

7/10 1/5 10/10

3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/0
0/2

0/0

4/4

2/4 3/10

1/4
2/9

0/1
6/6

6/6

1/2
1/1

0/1

6/6

6/63/4

1/3
0/1

6/14
6/7

2/3

0/4 0/4 1/4

2/2 1/1 1/3

2/11 1/3 1/9

1 LOKAM K

0/3 0/4 1/3

2/2 1/1 1/3

2/11 1/3 1/9
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THA  24 - 32  CGO
(11 - 12) (13 - 20)

Referees: CHEN S  /  LU M (CHN)

CGO - Congo
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 LOUOBA Diane Mireille 1 6:04

3 LEKIBI Diane

4 EYALA DELPOKO Herdia 0:19

5 OKOMBA Chantal 4/5 80 1/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 1 4 1 33:14

6 ESSPONDO Porcia 4/6 67 1/2 1/2 1/1 1/1 7 2 2 54:54

7 KIBAMBA NKEMBO Léontine Sandrine 2/4 50 0/2 1/1 1/1 2 3 1 30:00

8 NGALOYI  BOYEMBE Melh 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 1 2 51:40

9 BASSARILA Ndona 2/6 33 1/4 1/2 1 2 1 60:00

10 MAVOUNGOU Edrige Jocelyne 7/12 58 2/2 1/3 0/1 0/1 4/5 1 2 2 59:41

11 OKOYE MBON Chantal 6/6 100 2/2 1/1 3/3 1 3 2 35:06

12 OKANATHA Lucie Chantal 0:14

13 ITOUA ATSONO Aurelle Priscille 6/8 75 4/6 1/1 1/1 7 2 1 35:06

15 LOEMBA Averthy

16 OYOUKOU Sandrine 1 1 53:42

Bench/Team

32/48 67 12/21 2/5 4/6 2/3 6/7 6/6 15 25 6 5 2 4 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 LOUOBA Diane Mireille 1/5 20 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

12 OKANATHA Lucie Chantal 0/1 0 0/1 0

16 OYOUKOU Sandrine 18/37 49 3/5 60 3/4 75 12/16 75 0/4 0 0/5 0 0/3 0

Totals 19/43 44 3/5 60 3/4 75 13/18 72 0/6 0 0/6 0 0/4 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 12 6 1 2 0 21 57

Wing Shots 2 2 0 1 0 5 40

9m Shots 4 1 1 0 0 6 67

7m Shots 2 0 0 1 n/a 3 67

Fast Breaks 6 0 1 0 0 7 86

Breakthroughs 6 0 0 0 0 6 100

Totals 32 9 3 4 0 48 67

Number of Attacks: 67, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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Referees: CHEN S  /  LU M (CHN)

CGO - Congo

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

3 LEKIBI D 4 EYALA DELPOKO H 5 OKOMBA C

0/1

2/2 1/1 1/1

6 ESSPONDO P

0/1

1/1

1/1 2/2

1-Post

7 KIBAMBA NKEMBO L

1/1

1/1

0/1

1-Missed

8 NGALOYI  BOYEMBE M

1/1

9 BASSARILA N

1/1

1/2 0/1

2-Post

10 MAVOUNGOU E

1/1 3/3 2/2

0/1

0/1 1/1

2-Missed1-Post

11 OKOYE MBON C

5/5 1/1

13 ITOUA ATSONO A

1/1 1/1

0/1 0/1

1/1 3/3

15 LOEMBA A

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

4/4 4/4 3/4

0/2 0/1 2/3

9/11 2/3 8/9

3-Missed 4-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/3
0/1

6/14

6/6

6/6 3/4

1/2
1/1

0/1
6/7

2/3

1/4
2/9

0/1

4/4

2/43/10

0/0
0/2

0/0
6/6

6/6

1/2 7/9 1/1

1/2 2/4

3/10 4/5 0/10

1 LOUOBA D

1/1

0/2 0/2

12 OKANATHA L

0/1

16 OYOUKOU S

1/2 6/8 1/1

1/2 2/4

3/7 4/5 0/8

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots

S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions

AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played

YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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